Outcome Measure 3 - Institutional Selected Data

Credential Type

Row Labels
2013FA
Full-Time
Part-Time
Unknown
2014FA
Full-Time
Part-Time
Unknown
2015FA
Full-Time
Part-Time
Unknown
2016FA
Full-Time
Part-Time
Unknown
Grand Total

Cohort Students

77
6
47
24
42
3
25
14
41
6
29
6
32
7
21
4
192

Cohort Students Retained

28
4
18
6
13
2
8
3
15
3
11
1
19
6
11
2
75

Cohort Students % Retained

36.4 %
66.7 %
383 %
25.0%
31.0%
66.7 %
32.0%
214 %
36.6 %
50.0 %
37.9%
16.7%
59.4 %
85.7%
524 %
50.0 %
39.1%



