Outcome Measure 3 - Institutional Selected Data

Credential Type All

Row Labels	Cohort Students	Cohort Students Retained	Cohort Students % Retained
2013FA	77	28	36.4 %
Full-Time	6	4	66.7 %
Part-Time	47	18	38.3 %
Unknown	24	6	25.0 %
2014FA	42	13	31.0 %
Full-Time	3	2	66.7 %
Part-Time	25	8	32.0 %
Unknown	14	3	21.4 %
2015FA	41	15	36.6 %
Full-Time	6	3	50.0 %
Part-Time	29	11	37.9 %
Unknown	6	1	16.7 %
2016FA	32	19	59.4 %
Full-Time	7	6	85.7 %
Part-Time	21	11	52.4 %
Unknown	4	2	50.0 %
Grand Total	192	75	39.1 %